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2016 OH OB SW District Meet - 2/15/2016 to 2/20/2016

2015 OH OB SW District

Miami University

Results
 
#1  Girls 1 mtr Diving Division I

Dist Meet: 525.25 2015! Katie E Polk

POOL: 525.25 2015P Katie E Polk

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

COH SOCron, Elizabeth1 517.60

MIA SREvans, Katherine E2 462.40

CMND SOMoravek, Teagan3 430.20

CIWH JRCapanari, Audrey4 406.45

CIGE JRBerger, Bethany N5 400.40

KFA JRKnopp, Lily6 393.40

CTUR SOBlankenship, Rory A7 391.10

BAM FRSouthall, Morgan G8 389.75

WCLW JRRebman, Kelsey E9 348.20

CTUR SOMalone, Lily K10 344.95

CMND SOMenke, Grace11 344.65

CURA FRNelson, Delaney12 343.85

CMND JRDean, Kristen13 325.05

LTLE JRLinder, Marissa14 321.75

CIAN JRDunn, Jennifer15 319.05

CURA SODeremo, Leah16 279.80

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay Division I

Dist Meet: 1:43.86 2011! Springboro

K Barbiea, J Garzinski, D Barbiea, A Whiteley

POOL: 1:40.20 2010P U Toledo

A Cusack, L Lindsay, A Thompson, K White

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMAS1 1:45.35

Wolf, Caroline B JR Decker, Jordan E SR

Volpenhein, Ashley M JR Thomas, Lauren R SO

27.71 29.19 24.2024.25

ACSUA2 1:45.74

Dunseath, Chloe SO Morris, Laura SO

Voelkerding, Ashley SO Moellering, Meredith FR

26.87 30.80 23.7224.35

ACURA3 1:46.15

Blood, Caroline H SO Debow, Lanna j FR

Glass, Megan E FR Grinder, Rollie M JR

26.96 31.06 23.4124.72

ASPR4 1:46.22

Whiteley, Hannah SR Kahmann, Marianne SR

Tomasiak, Shelby SR Bodner, Cayla JR

25.10 31.02 24.2925.81

ABVC5 1:46.42

Duncan, Abbey JR Layne, Emily SR

Duncan, Brooke SO VanDewerker, Sara SR

26.10 28.95 24.6626.71

AKMK6 1:46.95

Wolfe, Brynna E FR Longheinrich, Jessica J JR

Sichterman, Megan J JR Baber, Corinne R SO

27.89 31.25 23.3624.45

ACSYC7 1:47.40

Gould, Jory SR Wu, Priscilla J SR

Walden, Elizabeth L SR Fry, Mary SR

27.85 28.92 23.5927.04

ACTUR8 1:47.49

Rupp, Jessica JR Mooney, Audrey P JR

Workman, Gail FR Contino, Taylor JR

27.74 29.59 23.8426.32

ACEN9 1:50.21

Lampe, Lauren D FR Zimmerman, Aliya M SO

Sparks, Sydney E SR Walther, Pruitt P FR

29.76 28.82 24.8426.79

ALOV10 1:51.13

Klenke, Sarah G FR Ko, Alisha A FR

Williams, Lauren N FR Mennen, Courtney E JR

27.87 31.85 24.9026.51

ACIWH11 1:51.30

Smith, Sarah Grace G FR Cashell, Melanie R SR

Reed, Emma C FR Ewing, Shelby N FR

28.49 31.41 24.7626.64

AWCLW12 1:52.00

Luebbe, Grace FR Krugler, Heyle L JR

Lindner, Erika M SR Cramer, Bridget E FR

28.24 31.57 24.8927.30

ACIC13 1:55.26

Trotter, Hailee D SO Tepe, Kerry A JR

Hughes, Lily SO Marshall, Abigale JR

27.35 29.99 28.0929.83

AKFA14 1:56.29

Berning, Maggie SO Pett, Josie SO

Smith, M.E. FR Docken, Marie JR

27.51 35.86 25.1627.76

ASPFL15 1:57.11

Cain, Blaire JR Narcelles, Natalie FR

Shaffer, Madelyn SR Stute, Mary SR

30.74 33.11 27.0326.23

ACMND16 1:58.15

Puthoff, Amanda SR Webb, Breann JR

Kruspe, Anne JR Doll, Graci SR

28.69 35.88 24.6828.90

AVANB17 1:59.28

Dean, Elaine C JR Baker, Sydney SO

Burton, Abbey C FR Harrington, Reilly E SR

30.16 31.90 26.9730.25

AMIL18 1:59.47

McClure, Alison SR Connor, Sami JR

Striet, Cora SO Krieger, Megan FR

30.23 34.81 26.6427.79

ACMCA19 1:59.54

Barbee, Emma JR Nguyen, Anh SO

Lucas, Erika SR Hergenrother, Lia SR

30.02 34.50 26.5528.47

ALEB20 1:59.67

Boggs, Isabelle SO Patterson, Lauren SO

Kramb, Rebecca SR Seuberling, Anna FR

31.06 34.25 27.0327.33

AFAFD21 2:00.01

Putnick, Katarina FR Ruther, Taylor SO

Otten, Emma JR Ziegler, Amanda SR

31.59 36.68 26.1725.57

AMIA22 2:01.29

Turner, Sydney JR Owens, Charlotte SO

Saettel, Meaghan SR Swisher, Molly JR

32.58 32.25 28.2328.23

ACNM23 2:02.27

Schreiber, Delaney K SR Roberts, Fynn FR

Gracey, Brianna SO McDonald, Arabella SR

30.27 34.00 30.2927.71

ALTLE--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

Hauck, Kaily S SR McKearin, Katie SR

Yanzsa, Sarah JR Godbey, Cara FR

30.69 33.20 26.8127.16

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Free Division I

Dist Meet: 1:47.46 2014! Alisabeth Marsteller

POOL: 1:46.66 1996P Shannon Shakespeare

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MAS SOBloebaum, Allison M1 1:48.80

25.63 27.66 27.5227.99

CSUA SOVoelkerding, Ashley2 1:49.05

25.62 27.35 28.0728.01

CSUA SRZilch, Molly3 1:49.83

26.07 27.55 28.3327.88

KMK JRSichterman, Megan J4 1:50.21

25.73 28.36 27.7128.41

SPFL SRShaffer, Madelyn5 1:50.49

25.32 28.07 28.5728.53

WCLW SRRice, Nevie6 1:50.76

25.73 28.29 28.0628.68

MAS SRMarinelli, Gabby7 1:51.05

25.61 28.37 28.4228.65

CIAN SRMartin, Marissa E8 1:51.40

26.57 28.18 28.0228.63

CURA JRGrinder, Rollie M9 1:52.11

25.90 28.07 29.5428.60

SPR JRClough, Sally M10 J1:52.11

25.99 28.44 29.3828.30

CEN SREckley, Maddie E11 1:52.16

26.05 28.38 29.0128.72

CURA JRMoran, Julia E12 1:52.90

25.71 28.17 29.8329.19

CSUA FRMoellering, Meredith13 1:52.91

26.30 28.18 29.3829.05

WCLW JRMorris, Erica I14 1:53.11

26.40 28.22 29.2329.26

KMK SOCarlin, Sophie K15 1:53.51

25.97 28.58 29.5529.41

CSYC JRMay, Hannah E16 1:54.16

26.32 28.39 29.9529.50

CIWH SRBecker, Casey W17 1:54.20

26.94 29.06 28.9429.26

CURA SOSattler, Maggie L18 1:54.28

26.18 28.65 29.7629.69

CSUA JRFerrara, Kendyl19 1:54.38

26.53 28.79 29.3229.74
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CTUR FRWorkman, Gail20 1:54.79

27.19 28.53 29.4429.63

CEN FRQuarin, Liz M21 1:55.09

27.06 28.84 29.7229.47

CURA JRScrimizzi, Kate A22 1:56.20

26.68 28.78 30.5730.17

CTUR SRHardewig, Lexie23 1:56.27

26.24 28.70 30.7930.54

CMOM SRScola, Amanda24 1:56.38

27.30 29.15 29.9529.98

KMK SOCarlin, Ally E25 1:56.61

26.34 29.21 30.6330.43

CSYC JRJimenez, Isabelle26 1:58.03

26.86 29.00 31.5030.67

KFA FRSmith, M.E.27 1:58.21

27.13 29.52 30.9930.57

MAS FRWolf, Meredith G28 1:58.73

27.12 29.63 31.1630.82

CIWH SODyer, Meg C29 1:59.55

28.16 30.13 30.2730.99

CEN SOHippenmeyer, Sarah E30 1:59.90

27.44 29.52 31.7031.24

MAS FRGeorgostathis, Angelika A31 1:59.98

27.96 29.76 31.4230.84

OTA SOCrowder, Jess32 2:00.43

26.77 29.69 32.5431.43

CNM SRSchreiber, Delaney K33 2:07.56

29.11 31.78 33.5033.17

 
#4  Girls 200 Yard IM Division I

Dist Meet: 1:58.76 2001! Tami Ransom

POOL: 1:58.76 2001P Tami Ransom

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CSUA SOFoster, Hannah K1 2:03.28

26.36 30.20 29.3937.33

KFA JRDocken, Marie2 2:06.71

27.47 31.80 30.0337.41

CSUA SODelGado, Anna3 2:07.46

27.95 32.73 29.4137.37

CIC SOTrotter, Hailee D4 2:07.59

27.86 32.37 29.7137.65

CSUA SRWall, Alexandra5 2:07.79

26.94 31.19 30.0039.66

MAS SOThomas, Lauren R6 2:08.52

27.35 32.16 30.8438.17

CURA FRGlass, Megan E7 2:08.71

26.75 33.42 29.1239.42

CTUR JRMooney, Audrey P8 2:08.92

27.51 34.16 30.6136.64

SPR SRKahmann, Marianne9 2:09.87

28.03 30.44 32.0439.36

KMK SOCarlin, Emilee S10 2:10.98

27.62 33.43 30.6339.30

CEN SRSparks, Sydney E11 2:11.16

28.19 31.90 31.1639.91

CIC JRTepe, Kerry A12 2:11.18

28.61 33.79 31.0137.77

CURA JRLeary, Frances R13 2:11.80

28.75 32.19 29.9440.92

MAS JRWolf, Caroline B14 2:12.30

27.85 30.52 32.0841.85

MIA SRSaettel, Meaghan15 2:12.44

28.95 33.28 29.9540.26

MAS JRWaller, Josephine L16 2:12.81

28.07 33.85 32.5938.30

CSUA FRImbus, Magdalene17 2:13.67

28.18 35.17 31.2239.10

SPFL JRCain, Blaire18 2:13.81

29.98 34.11 30.4839.24

CURA FRSlabe, Sarah J19 2:14.13

27.67 34.83 31.7539.88

CTUR SOKapostasy, Allison20 2:14.36

29.00 34.45 29.8841.03

LTLE JRYanzsa, Sarah21 2:14.73

28.31 33.85 30.8641.71

MAS SRMonnin, Liz M22 2:14.82

28.85 34.39 32.1639.42

WCLW SRLindner, Erika M23 2:15.28

28.11 34.44 31.9340.80

KMK FRHarkins, Jordan L24 2:15.75

29.86 33.59 31.3840.92

CURA JRHabel, Abby M25 2:16.30

29.55 33.95 31.5141.29

CTUR FRRupp, Hayley26 2:16.49

30.11 35.49 32.0838.81

CSYC SOForsthoefel, Madison27 2:16.55

31.77 34.95 31.7138.12

KMK SOWilson, Allyson N28 2:17.36

29.03 33.41 32.4342.49

SPR JRBodner, Cayla29 2:17.66

29.64 34.74 31.6241.66

CSYC FRVan DenBrink, Elizabeth30 2:17.73

29.86 36.05 32.5639.26

PIQ JRTisher, Corinne31 2:18.80

29.08 36.22 33.4240.08

CIWH SODadosky, Amara R32 2:19.06

29.91 36.27 32.3340.55

CTUR FRAbernethy, Kylie33 2:19.53

28.79 33.62 34.8142.31

 
#5  Girls 50 Yard Free Division I

Dist Meet: 22.35 2015! Ashley Volpenhein

POOL: 22.35 2015P Ashley Volpenhein

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MAS JRVolpenhein, Ashley M1 22.45

CEN JRFullenkamp, Nora G2 23.21

CSYC SRWu, Priscilla J3 23.67

BVC SRLayne, Emily4 23.90

MAS SRDecker, Jordan E5 23.97

MAS SREsler, Abbey M6 24.00

CSYC SRFry, Mary7 24.20

KMK SOBaber, Corinne R8 24.27

CSYC SRGould, Jory9 24.36

CTUR JRContino, Taylor10 24.42

CSYC SRWalden, Elizabeth L11 24.70

CTUR JRWinner, Hannah12 24.71

CMND SRDoll, Graci13 24.77

LOV FRKo, Alisha A14 24.82

CSUA SOHabel, Meme15 24.90

OTA SRHuddleston, Grace16 24.91

BVC SODuncan, Brooke17 24.93

CURA JREricksen, Bryn E18 24.98

SPR JRDapore, Ashley19 25.00

MAS JRKillion, McKenna20 25.03

CSUA SOMorris, Laura21 25.13

CSUA JRDunseath, Carly*22 25.26

CIWH FREwing, Shelby N*22 25.26

LOV FRWilliams, Lauren N24 25.31

BVC SRVanDewerker, Sara25 25.33

WCLW FRCramer, Bridget E26 25.35

CURA JRBettinger, Lydia s27 25.46

CPR SOMiquiabas, Mikhaila C28 25.64

CURA SOMyers, Marissa29 25.67

NCT FRRandenburg, Julia30 25.71

CURA SOKelley, Magen M31 25.78

VANB FRBurton, Abbey C32 25.89

CTUR SOConcannon, Annie33 25.96

LOV JRPatton, Reagan A--- DQ

False start

 
#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly Division I

Dist Meet: 54.23 2015! Megan J Sichterman

POOL: 52.91 2013P Bekka Westbrick

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

KMK JRSichterman, Megan J1 54.30

25.40 28.90

SPR SRWhiteley, Hannah2 54.69

25.61 29.08

CSUA SOVoelkerding, Ashley3 54.97

25.77 29.20

SPFL SRShaffer, Madelyn4 54.99

26.12 28.87

CURA FRGlass, Megan E5 55.41

26.50 28.91

KFA SOBerning, Maggie6 55.66

26.10 29.56

CURA JRGrinder, Rollie M7 55.79

25.98 29.81

KMK SOJelley, Shannon R8 57.02

26.80 30.22

WCLW JRMorris, Erica I9 57.41

26.98 30.43

FAFD JROtten, Emma10 57.81

26.55 31.26
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CURA SOSavarese, Emma O11 57.87

27.57 30.30

CTUR JRRupp, Jessica12 58.01

27.38 30.63

MAS JRNguyen, Camille13 58.29

27.15 31.14

CIWH FRSmith, Sarah Grace G14 58.51

27.65 30.86

CEN SRSparks, Sydney E15 59.13

27.83 31.30

CEN FRWalther, Pruitt P16 59.31

27.84 31.47

SPR SRTomasiak, Shelby17 59.33

27.58 31.75

KMK SOCarlin, Emilee S18 59.45

28.02 31.43

CSUA JRDunseath, Carly19 59.48

27.28 32.20

CIAN JRBaldasare, Julia N20 59.88

28.00 31.88

CSYC SRWalden, Elizabeth L21 1:00.04

27.88 32.16

MAS FRGeorgostathis, Angelika A22 1:00.23

28.57 31.66

LEB SRKramb, Rebecca23 1:00.24

28.15 32.09

WCLW SRLindner, Erika M24 1:00.45

28.00 32.45

MAS JRZhao, Emily25 1:00.46

28.18 32.28

KFA FRSmith, M.E.26 1:00.54

28.71 31.83

CNM SOGracey, Brianna27 1:00.55

28.27 32.28

CSUA SRMoellering, Abby28 1:00.73

27.92 32.81

CEN SOHippenmeyer, Sarah E29 1:01.05

27.90 33.15

CSUA FRImbus, Magdalene30 1:01.10

28.76 32.34

CPR SOMiquiabas, Mikhaila C31 1:01.11

29.14 31.97

LTLE JRYanzsa, Sarah32 1:02.07

28.45 33.62

MAS SOCheeseman, Alise33 1:03.69

29.64 34.05

 
#7  Girls 100 Yard Free Division I

Dist Meet: 49.34 2015! Ashley Volpenhein

POOL: 49.34 2015P Ashley Volpenhein

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MAS JRVolpenhein, Ashley M1 49.24!

23.47 25.77

MAS SRMarinelli, Gabby2 50.92

24.46 26.46

CEN JRFullenkamp, Nora G3 50.99

24.41 26.58

CSUA SOFoster, Hannah K4 51.04

24.55 26.49

WCLW SRRice, Nevie5 51.59

24.82 26.77

CURA SOBlood, Caroline H6 52.27

24.42 27.85

CURA JRMoran, Julia E7 52.38

25.01 27.37

MAS SREsler, Abbey M8 J52.38

24.99 27.39

CSYC SRFry, Mary9 52.40

25.46 26.94

KMK SOBaber, Corinne R10 52.62

25.06 27.56

BVC JRDuncan, Abbey11 52.76

24.98 27.78

CURA SOSattler, Maggie L12 52.78

25.25 27.53

CSYC JRMay, Hannah E13 52.86

25.64 27.22

CTUR JRContino, Taylor14 53.50

25.70 27.80

CSUA SOLeyes, Caroline15 53.77

25.81 27.96

CSUA SOHabel, Meme16 53.78

25.90 27.88

CMND SRDoll, Graci17 53.94

26.00 27.94

CURA JREricksen, Bryn E*18 54.02

25.94 28.08

CIWH FRReed, Emma C*18 54.02

26.17 27.85

CSUA SODunseath, Chloe20 54.05

26.05 28.00

KMK SOCarlin, Sophie K21 54.13

26.02 28.11

LOV JRMennen, Courtney E22 54.46

25.95 28.51

KMK FRWolfe, Brynna E23 54.49

26.49 28.00

BVC SRVanDewerker, Sara24 54.66

26.42 28.24

CTUR JRWinner, Hannah25 54.87

26.44 28.43

LOV FRKo, Alisha A26 54.90

25.96 28.94

VANB JRDean, Elaine C27 55.34

26.49 28.85

CIWH FREwing, Shelby N*28 55.61

26.59 29.02

WCLW FRCramer, Bridget E*28 55.61

26.87 28.74

SPR JRDapore, Ashley*28 55.61

26.65 28.96

LEB SRKramb, Rebecca31 56.43

26.79 29.64

OTA SOCrowder, Jess32 56.77

26.59 30.18

NCT JRPeck, Hannah33 57.92

27.50 30.42

 
#8  Girls 500 Yard Free Division I

Dist Meet: 4:47.25 2015! Sydney Lofquist

POOL: 4:44.23 2010P Jacy Dyer

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MAS SOBloebaum, Allison M1 4:50.97

26.76 28.92 29.1829.12

29.47 29.47 29.49 29.59

30.05 28.92

CIAN SRMartin, Marissa E2 4:54.26

27.49 29.07 29.3229.41

29.54 29.66 30.20 30.20

30.14 29.23

CSUA SRZilch, Molly3 4:55.80

27.96 29.47 29.9730.14

29.54 29.72 29.87 30.15

29.81 29.17

CEN SREckley, Maddie E4 4:59.01

26.83 28.84 30.1829.69

30.35 30.37 30.53 31.17

31.10 29.95

SPR JRClough, Sally M5 5:00.07

28.05 30.57 30.5530.57

30.11 30.06 30.13 29.75

30.38 29.90

CIWH SRBecker, Casey W6 5:00.96

27.39 29.61 30.4430.36

30.61 30.55 30.60 30.63

30.73 30.04

CEN FRQuarin, Liz M7 5:02.81

28.23 29.81 30.5530.36

30.64 30.69 30.93 31.04

30.78 29.78

CSUA FRMoellering, Meredith8 5:02.99

27.50 30.21 30.5030.47

30.75 30.91 30.92 31.14

31.09 29.50

KMK SOJelley, Shannon R9 5:03.44

26.13 28.62 30.8029.85

31.20 31.19 31.39 31.67

31.84 30.75

CTUR SRHardewig, Lexie10 5:03.75

27.72 30.00 30.4330.58

30.67 30.68 30.77 30.99

31.10 30.81
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CSUA JRFerrara, Kendyl11 5:04.11

28.10 29.98 30.4830.58

30.86 30.93 31.02 30.95

31.22 29.99

WCLW SORice, McKenzie12 5:05.18

26.84 29.29 30.5630.37

30.97 31.35 31.38 31.60

31.73 31.09

MAS JRNguyen, Camille13 5:06.87

27.79 29.97 31.4530.63

31.39 31.47 31.38 31.46

30.96 30.37

CSUA SODelGado, Anna14 5:07.60

28.41 30.59 30.8431.26

30.68 31.08 31.50 31.09

31.32 30.83

CTUR SOKapostasy, Allison15 5:08.01

28.29 30.71 30.8230.58

30.91 31.07 31.36 31.55

31.60 31.12

WCLW FRLuebbe, Grace16 5:09.72

28.06 30.27 31.1030.96

31.60 31.79 31.82 31.86

31.64 30.62

CTUR FRWorkman, Gail17 5:10.20

28.09 30.37 31.4831.11

31.53 31.13 31.30 31.97

32.25 30.97

CURA SOSavarese, Emma O18 5:10.68

27.88 30.35 31.8031.33

31.77 31.83 31.57 31.84

31.68 30.63

CMOM SRScola, Amanda19 5:10.95

28.39 30.48 31.3131.06

31.28 31.54 31.80 31.92

31.91 31.26

SPFL JRCain, Blaire20 5:15.68

28.44 31.29 31.8231.57

31.85 31.87 32.13 32.52

32.50 31.69

KFA JRDocken, Marie21 5:15.78

27.72 30.60 31.6231.14

31.70 32.06 32.68 32.89

32.80 32.57

CURA FRSlabe, Sarah J22 5:16.00

28.08 30.79 31.6831.22

32.24 32.12 32.64 32.71

32.73 31.79

BVC SRMacleod, Molly23 5:16.61

27.82 30.35 31.4131.43

31.71 32.57 32.52 33.24

33.18 32.38

CURA FRWheeler, Ellie b24 5:17.86

28.12 30.78 31.9431.50

32.28 32.47 32.18 32.84

33.04 32.71

CEN SOZimmerman, Aliya M25 5:18.69

28.50 31.30 32.6732.44

32.67 32.47 32.23 33.10

32.46 30.85

MIA SRSaettel, Meaghan26 5:19.39

28.47 31.05 32.5532.13

32.53 33.17 32.54 32.41

32.57 31.97

KMK SOCarlin, Ally E27 5:20.28

27.40 30.23 32.1831.74

32.84 32.79 33.04 33.71

33.65 32.70

CTUR FRDulle, Betsy28 5:21.51

30.10 32.62 32.7832.30

32.74 32.63 33.03 32.54

32.37 30.40

WCLW JRKrugler, Heyle L29 5:22.83

27.95 30.77 32.5431.61

33.20 33.63 33.79 33.53

33.53 32.28

CSYC JRVeraldo, Caroline M30 5:24.51

28.39 30.76 32.7332.29

33.09 33.35 33.51 33.91

33.83 32.65

CIWH SODyer, Meg C31 5:24.73

29.69 32.21 33.2833.11

33.43 33.14 33.51 32.93

32.52 30.91

XEN FRSiefert, Carsyn32 5:27.25

27.80 30.46 32.7531.78

33.37 34.13 34.15 34.57

34.46 33.78

TRO FRCastaneda, Katie33 5:49.81

30.09 33.01 35.2534.47

35.75 36.20 36.48 36.66

36.65 35.25

 
#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay Division I

Dist Meet: 1:34.81 2014! Mason

A Volpenhein, A Esler, J Volpenhein, M Sullivan

POOL: 1:30.05 2010P Ohio University

A Donovan, C Bower, R Heim, L Falk

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMAS1 1:34.83

Marinelli, Gabby SR Decker, Jordan E SR

Bloebaum, Allison M SO Esler, Abbey M SR

23.93 23.47 23.4324.00

ACSUA2 1:35.53

Foster, Hannah K SO DelGado, Anna SO

Moellering, Meredith FR Voelkerding, Ashley SO

23.88 24.65 23.0623.94

ACURA3 1:35.54

Grinder, Rollie M JR Sattler, Maggie L SO

Moran, Julia E JR Blood, Caroline H SO

24.19 24.12 23.3423.89

ACSYC4 1:36.87

Fry, Mary SR Wu, Priscilla J SR

May, Hannah E JR Gould, Jory SR

24.43 23.68 24.2124.55

ABVC5 1:37.45

Duncan, Brooke SO VanDewerker, Sara SR

Duncan, Abbey JR Layne, Emily SR

25.05 24.78 23.6623.96

AWCLW6 1:38.24

Morris, Erica I JR Cramer, Bridget E FR

Rice, McKenzie SO Rice, Nevie SR

24.95 25.14 23.7624.39

AKMK7 1:38.33

Baber, Corinne R SO Carlin, Sophie K SO

Carlin, Ally E SO Jelley, Shannon R SO

24.49 24.68 24.1625.00

ACEN8 1:38.86

Walther, Pruitt P FR Hippenmeyer, Sarah E SO

Eckley, Maddie E SR Fullenkamp, Nora G JR

25.23 25.82 23.3524.46

ASPR9 1:39.16

Bodner, Cayla JR Dapore, Ashley JR

Matthews, Jenna JR Clough, Sally M JR

25.19 24.36 24.3225.29

ACTUR10 1:39.48

Mooney, Audrey P JR Rupp, Jessica JR

Concannon, Annie SO Winner, Hannah JR

24.50 25.05 24.6525.28

ALOV11 1:40.10

Ko, Alisha A FR Mennen, Courtney E JR

Williams, Lauren N FR Patton, Reagan A JR

24.89 24.81 25.3525.05

AOTA12 1:42.08

Huddleston, Grace SR DeCello, Gianna FR

Caraballo, Elizabeth JR Crowder, Jess SO

25.43 25.71 25.1025.84

ACIWH13 1:42.83

Dadosky, Amara R SO Valentine, Dominique M FR

Becker, Casey W SR Reed, Emma C FR

26.68 25.94 23.5626.65

ASPFL14 1:43.29

Shaffer, Madelyn SR Stute, Mary SR

Narcelles, Natalie FR Cain, Blaire JR

23.89 27.04 25.6926.67

ACMCA15 1:43.62

Hergenrother, Lia SR Nguyen, Anh SO

Koenig, Allison SO Roell, Lucie FR

26.91 25.42 25.7225.57

ACIAN16 1:44.02

Martin, Marissa E SR Baldasare, Julia N JR

Grimes, Kelly G JR Sutter, Abby R SO

25.44 25.46 26.8926.23
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AVANB17 1:44.53

Burton, Abbey C FR Dean, Elaine C JR

Harrington, Reilly E SR Baker, Sydney SO

26.33 25.40 25.4427.36

ALTLE18 1:45.38

Godbey, Cara FR McKearin, Katie SR

Keith, Grace FR Yanzsa, Sarah JR

27.30 26.16 24.8427.08

ACMOM19 1:45.87

Elsen, Katy FR Buse, Lauren D JR

Knight, Rosie A SR Scola, Amanda SR

25.82 27.01 26.2526.79

AMIL20 1:46.74

Pena, Katey JR Hardewig, Megan SO

Leatherwood, Abby JR Davis, Hannah JR

26.47 27.52 27.1325.62

ACIC21 1:46.86

Tepe, Kerry A JR Hughes, Lily SO

Marshall, Abigale JR Trotter, Hailee D SO

25.26 27.44 25.2028.96

ANCT22 1:47.85

Peck, Hannah JR Murray, Michelle FR

Shaner, Morgan SR Randenburg, Julia FR

26.98 26.86 25.7428.27

AFAFD23 1:49.88

Putnick, Katarina FR Shotwell, Jordan FR

Ruther, Taylor SO Wood, Kendall SR

28.22 26.57 27.2127.88

ACSET24 1:51.57

Bihl, Allison SR Timon, Isabella SR

Acomb, Emma JR Hayhow, Jessica SR

28.31 28.75 26.7027.81

 
#10  Girls 100 Yard Back Division I

Dist Meet: 53.49 2015! Hannah Whiteley

POOL: 53.49 2015P Hannah Whiteley

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SPR SRWhiteley, Hannah1 53.38!

25.74 27.64

BVC JRDuncan, Abbey2 54.61

26.57 28.04

SPR SRKahmann, Marianne3 55.74

27.07 28.67

FAFD JROtten, Emma4 56.01

26.71 29.30

CSUA SODunseath, Chloe5 57.17

28.24 28.93

CURA SOBlood, Caroline H6 57.64

28.12 29.52

CSUA SRWall, Alexandra7 57.82

28.33 29.49

MAS SOThomas, Lauren R8 58.03

28.21 29.82

CIC SOTrotter, Hailee D9 58.26

28.93 29.33

MAS JRWolf, Caroline B10 58.73

27.92 30.81

LOV FRKlenke, Sarah G11 59.24

28.63 30.61

CEN FRWalther, Pruitt P12 59.28

28.95 30.33

KMK FRWolfe, Brynna E13 59.46

29.25 30.21

KFA SOBerning, Maggie14 59.49

28.79 30.70

CSYC JRJimenez, Isabelle15 59.57

29.26 30.31

CTUR JRRupp, Jessica16 59.77

29.59 30.18

SPR FREffinger, Kayla17 1:00.24

29.38 30.86

SPR SRTomasiak, Shelby18 1:00.31

29.03 31.28

LOV JRMennen, Courtney E19 1:00.34

29.33 31.01

CURA JRBettinger, Lydia s20 1:00.49

29.31 31.18

XEN JRSaner, Kylie21 1:00.52

29.50 31.02

CSYC JRRetford, Lily G22 1:00.75

29.78 30.97

MAS SRSteinbicker, Jenna23 1:00.79

29.42 31.37

KMK SOWilson, Allyson N24 1:00.86

29.60 31.26

MAS FRWolf, Meredith G25 1:00.94

29.35 31.59

KMK FRHarkins, Jordan L26 1:01.40

29.47 31.93

CIWH FRSmith, Sarah Grace G27 1:01.55

29.62 31.93

CURA FRWheeler, Ellie b28 1:01.87

29.63 32.24

CMOM FRElsen, Katy29 1:02.24

29.52 32.72

CTUR FRAbernethy, Kylie30 1:02.27

29.92 32.35

CSYC JRDeng, Amy31 1:02.34

29.72 32.62

VANB JRDean, Elaine C32 1:03.71

31.56 32.15

CNM SRSchreiber, Delaney K33 1:04.46

31.21 33.25

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast Division I

Dist Meet: 1:02.35 1999! Mandy Commons

POOL: 1:00.62 2010P Kelsey Vehr

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CSYC SRWu, Priscilla J1 1:04.66

30.67 33.99

MAS SRDecker, Jordan E2 1:04.97

30.37 34.60

BVC SRLayne, Emily3 1:05.04

30.67 34.37

CTUR JRMooney, Audrey P4 1:05.57

30.31 35.26

CIC JRTepe, Kerry A5 1:05.86

31.03 34.83

CSUA SOMorris, Laura6 1:06.52

31.38 35.14

CURA SODecker, Kylie M7 1:06.62

31.18 35.44

MAS JRWaller, Josephine L8 1:07.53

31.76 35.77

CEN FRLampe, Lauren D9 1:07.75

32.59 35.16

CEN SOZimmerman, Aliya M10 1:08.05

32.39 35.66

CURA JRButterfield, Morgan E11 1:08.17

32.12 36.05

CSYC FRVan DenBrink, Elizabeth12 1:08.26

32.68 35.58

MAS SRMonnin, Liz M13 1:08.60

32.08 36.52

KMK JRLongheinrich, Jessica J14 1:08.76

32.24 36.52

CURA FRDebow, Lanna j15 1:09.35

33.23 36.12

CSYC SOForsthoefel, Madison16 1:09.46

32.93 36.53

CSUA SOLeyes, Caroline17 1:09.99

33.03 36.96

CNM SOGracey, Brianna*18 1:10.02

33.00 37.02

CTUR FRRupp, Hayley*18 1:10.02

33.26 36.76

PIQ JRTisher, Corinne20 1:10.96

33.67 37.29

CTUR FRHeis, Rachel21 1:11.10

33.03 38.07

SPFL FRNarcelles, Natalie22 1:11.13

33.66 37.47

CIWH SRCashell, Melanie R23 1:11.39

33.08 38.31

SPR JRHanna, Reagan M24 1:11.65

33.71 37.94

SPR FRLocke, Abby25 1:11.72

33.81 37.91

CSYC SOPan, Anita26 1:12.06

34.01 38.05

VANB SOBaker, Sydney27 1:12.15

34.01 38.14

WCLW JRKrugler, Heyle L28 1:12.38

34.16 38.22

CIWH JRLewis, Skye L29 1:12.44

34.21 38.23
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CSUA SOJohnson, Callie30 1:12.46

33.89 38.57

CTUR SRPolanco, Samme31 1:13.13

34.36 38.77

MIA SOOwens, Charlotte32 1:13.64

33.71 39.93

 
#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay Division I

Dist Meet: 3:26.12 2014! Cin Ursuline Acad

S Lofquist, E Slabe, T Tomley, A Marsteller

POOL: 3:20.65P UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMAS1 3:25.24!

Volpenhein, Ashley M JR Esler, Abbey M SR

Bloebaum, Allison M SO Marinelli, Gabby SR

23.63 49.33 52.0524.59

25.23 52.45 24.77 51.41

ASPR2 3:30.61

Clough, Sally M JR Dapore, Ashley JR

Kahmann, Marianne SR Whiteley, Hannah SR

25.48 52.89 54.1625.55

25.53 53.56 23.95 50.00

AKMK3 3:30.80

Jelley, Shannon R SO Carlin, Sophie K SO

Carlin, Ally E SO Sichterman, Megan J JR

25.54 52.45 53.8725.69

25.43 53.41 24.56 51.07

ACSUA4 3:32.15

Zilch, Molly SR Ferrara, Kendyl JR

DelGado, Anna SO Dunseath, Chloe SO

25.55 53.17 53.8025.95

25.79 54.15 24.09 51.03

AWCLW5 3:33.06

Morris, Erica I JR Luebbe, Grace FR

Rice, McKenzie SO Rice, Nevie SR

25.93 53.75 54.7226.27

25.49 53.26 24.72 51.33

ACURA6 3:34.13

Leary, Frances R JR Sattler, Maggie L SO

Ericksen, Bryn E JR Moran, Julia E JR

25.73 53.91 53.3325.27

25.65 54.13 24.87 52.76

ACTUR7 3:36.45

Workman, Gail FR Winner, Hannah JR

Hardewig, Lexie SR Contino, Taylor JR

26.51 54.64 53.7325.77

26.28 54.67 25.44 53.41

ACEN8 3:36.79

Quarin, Liz M FR Hippenmeyer, Sarah E SO

Eckley, Maddie E SR Fullenkamp, Nora G JR

26.90 55.48 56.1826.80

25.49 53.49 24.24 51.64

ACIWH9 3:37.67

Becker, Casey W SR Smith, Sarah Grace G FR

Ewing, Shelby N FR Reed, Emma C FR

26.10 53.91 55.4926.40

25.82 54.25 25.85 54.02

ACSYC10 3:39.49

May, Hannah E JR Jimenez, Isabelle JR

Gould, Jory SR Walden, Elizabeth L SR

25.86 53.45 55.0126.50

25.69 54.28 26.48 56.75

AOTA11 3:45.50

Huddleston, Grace SR DeCello, Gianna FR

Caraballo, Elizabeth JR Crowder, Jess SO

26.82 56.85 56.0726.29

26.97 57.00 26.08 55.58

AKFA12 3:46.77

Berning, Maggie SO Pett, Josie SO

Smith, M.E. FR Docken, Marie JR

26.27 54.70 1:00.8528.99

27.07 56.31 26.07 54.91

ABVC13 3:48.38

Macleod, Molly SR Schauer, Abigail FR

McCarthy, Averi SO Duncan, Brooke SO

27.17 56.61 58.9927.47

27.47 58.41 25.56 54.37

ACIAN14 3:48.72

Martin, Marissa E SR Grimes, Kelly G JR

Sutter, Abby R SO Baldasare, Julia N JR

26.52 54.01 58.5327.97

28.83 59.89 26.66 56.29

ACMCA15 3:49.60

Roell, Lucie FR Koenig, Allison SO

Lucas, Erika SR Meister, Meagan FR

27.13 55.83 57.6926.96

27.21 58.01 27.37 58.07

ALOV16 3:50.79

Klenke, Sarah G FR Blackburn, Emma E SO

Williams, Lauren N FR Patton, Reagan A JR

28.19 58.84 57.8127.18

27.10 57.12 26.77 57.02

ACMND17 3:51.06

Puthoff, Amanda SR Hurwitz, Corinne JR

Kruspe, Anne JR Doll, Graci SR

27.41 58.08 59.2528.21

28.19 59.41 25.27 54.32

AFAFD18 3:51.60

Otten, Emma JR Shotwell, Jordan FR

Madl, Natalie SR Ziegler, Amanda SR

25.86 53.92 59.6528.04

28.68 1:00.80 26.78 57.23

AMIL19 3:52.79

Striet, Cora SO Connor, Sami JR

Krieger, Megan FR McClure, Alison SR

27.98 59.45 58.8729.21

27.83 58.52 26.95 55.95

ALEB20 3:54.54

Seuberling, Anna FR Emery, Melissa JR

Boggs, Isabelle SO Kramb, Rebecca SR

28.51 59.34 1:01.7728.72

26.98 58.54 25.83 54.89

ALTLE21 3:54.55

McKearin, Katie SR Keith, Grace FR

Hauck, Kaily S SR Doherty, Caitlyn SO

27.08 56.89 59.6227.88

27.67 58.03 28.75 1:00.01

ACMOM22 3:56.17

Buse, Lauren D JR Bley, Julia SO

Elsen, Katy FR Scola, Amanda SR

28.63 59.77 1:02.7729.62

26.62 57.42 27.12 56.21

AVANB23 4:00.03

Harrington, Reilly E SR Baker, Sydney SO

Shively, Rachel E FR Burton, Abbey C FR

28.85 1:00.52 58.9527.86

27.60 58.65 28.38 1:01.91

ACNM--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

Gracey, Brianna SO McDonald, Arabella SR

Roberts, Fynn FR Schreiber, Delaney K SR

27.26 56.83 1:06.0231.27

28.87 1:01.19 28.64 1:00.47

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Division I - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Mason 342.5

2. Cincinnati St Ursula Academy 296

3. Cincinnati Ursuline Academy 219.5

4. Kings Mills Kings 171

5. Springboro 166

6. Centerville 158

7. Cincinnati Sycamore 153

8. Cincinnati Turpin 135

9. Beavercreek 118

9. West Chester Lakota West 118

11. Cincinnati Walnut Hills 69

12. Kettering Fairmont 62

13. Cincinnati Colerain 51

14. Springfield 39

15. Cincinnati Anderson 38

16. Loveland 37

17. Cincinnati Mount Notre Dame 32

18. Oxford Talawanda 23

19. Fairfield 22

20. Cincinnati Oak Hills 20

21. Miamisburg 19

22. Cincinnati Glen Este 14

23. Batavia Amelia 11

24. Cincinnati McAuley 8

25. Liberty Township Lakota East 3


